



# E20-329<sup>Q&As</sup>

Technology Architect Backup and Recovery Solutions Design Exam

**Pass EMC E20-329 Exam with 100% Guarantee**

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.passapply.com/e20-329.html>

100% Passing Guarantee  
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by EMC  
Official Exam Center

-  **Instant Download** After Purchase
-  **100% Money Back** Guarantee
-  **365 Days** Free Update
-  **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





#### QUESTION 1

A customer wants to perform an EMC NetWorker Assessment on one data zone. What does the customer need to install for the quick scripts to execute on a Microsoft Windows platform?

- A. No additional software is required
- B. JAVA Runtime Environment
- C. Perl Scripts
- D. MySQL database

Correct Answer: A

---

#### QUESTION 2

Which technology is used to send data directly from the backup client to the Data Domain system?

- A. DD Boost
- B. DD Replicator
- C. CIFS
- D. NFS

Correct Answer: A

---

#### QUESTION 3

A potential Avamar customer has 4 TB of data to back up, which is spread across many clients. All clients are in the same data center as the Avamar server with Gigabit Ethernet connecting all hosts.

The customer has a requirement to perform their initial backups within 80 hours. What is the minimum number of 2 TB data nodes needed to satisfy this requirement?

- A. 3
- B. 6
- C. 10
- D. 16

Correct Answer: C

---

#### QUESTION 4



A customer has a multi-node EMC Avamar server with eight active storage nodes. They are currently at 85% GSAN capacity and receiving capacity warning messages. The customer would like to purchase four additional nodes for the system.

What is a best practice for adding capacity?

- A. Add two nodes at a time to the existing server
- B. Add one node at a time to the existing server
- C. Migrate capacity to a different server if available
- D. Acquire a new server with sufficient capacity

Correct Answer: A

---

#### QUESTION 5

A customer is considering implementing an EMC Disk Library with Active Engine Failover (AEF). Front-end ports 1, 3, and 4 from Engine A will be connected to the SAN. On Engine B, front-end ports 7, 8, and 11 will be connected to the SAN.

To ensure proper AEF functionality, what is the total number of front-end ports from both engines that need to be connected to the SAN?

- A. 3
- B. 6
- C. 8
- D. 12

Correct Answer: B

[Latest E20-329 Dumps](#)

[E20-329 Practice Test](#)

[E20-329 Study Guide](#)